Gruppenrangliste Verbandsschiessen

1

Marina
Walchli
Leuenberger
Greub
Widmer
Blhler
Walchli

Onzberg
Siegenthaler
Friedli
Schirch
Roéthlisberger
Saladin
Siegenthaler

Lowen
Wyss
Granicher
Zaugg
Granicher
Marending
Burren

Eichwald
Wagner
Wagner
Wagner
Wagner
Méader
Schoni

Mirgele
Hosner
Kénzig
Obrecht
Gygax
Leuenberger
Hosner

Drei Tannen
Kaser

Ruch

Buhler
Burgunder
Schaad
Ruch

SG Heimenhausen

Konrad 1944
Willi 1960
Bruno 1969
Andreas 1962
Reto 1983
Patrick 1990

2014 Walliswil-Bipp

Kar
S90
S90
S90
S90
S90

FSG Rothenbach-Wanzwil

Ueli 1952
Heinz 1952
Stefan 1977
Beat 1948
Bruno 1955
Walter 1955

SG Graben-Berken

Otto 1944
Fritz 1960
Fritz sen. 1958
Marcel 1992
Hugo 1960
Res 1962

S90
S90
S90
S57 03
S57 03
S90

Kar
S90
S90
S90
S90
S57 03

FSG Walliswil-Wangen

Beatrice 1962

Walter 1952
Felix 1963
Hans-Rudo 1959
Roman 1992
Roland 1954
Inf.SG Wangenried
Ueli 1967
Robert 1948

Hanspeter 1958
Hansruedi 1967
Manfred 1971
Janis 1998

SG Heimenhausen

Martin 1952
Toni 1965
Hubert 1951
Beat 1957
Urs 1970

Hanspeter 1968

S57 03
S57 03
S57 03
S57 03
S90
S57 03

Kar
S57 03
S57 03

S90
S57 03

S90

Kar
S90
S57 03
S90
S57 03
S57 03

95
92
89
88
88
81

95
91
91
90
83

96
90
89
87
84
84

95
88
88
87
86
73

95
91
87
87
82
77

89
88
87
87
85
83

452

450

446

444

442

436
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10

11

12

Winterhalde
Meyer
Mdaller

Kaser
Obrecht
Obrecht
Haldemann

Seebach
Leu

Mdaller
Allemann
Hangértner
Allemann

Moosmiis
Schirch Wélchli
Arn

Gisiger
MuUhlematter
Hosner
Reinmann

Schwendi
Mdahlethaler
Hafliger
Fiechter
Fiechter
Marending
Kohler

Chutz
Reinmann
Barbarossa
Hahni
Gruner
Oberli
Reinmann

Steibach
Wagner
Pfister
Méader
Wagner
Hagli
Haas

Inf.SG Wangenried
Hans-Peter 1947 S57 03
Peter 1967 Std

Marietta 1960 S90
Bernhard 1970 S90

Jan 1999 S90
Willy 1946  S57 03
FSG Rothenbach-Wanzwil
Res 1964 S90
Ueli 1955  S57 03
Marcel 1989 S90
Daniel 1965 S57 03
Simon 1990 S90
Inf.SG Wangenried

Rahel 1978 S90
Alfred 1931 S90
René 1975 Kar
Daniel 1979  S57 03
Kurt 1971 Kar
Ernst 1938 S57 03

SG Graben-Berken

Beat 1960 S57 03
Marcel 1994 S90
Franz 1973 S90
Fritz 1943 S57 03
Monika 1968 S90
Marcel 1988 S90

FSG Walliswil-Bipp

Benjamin 1984 S90
Christian 1976 S90
Alexandra 1986 S90

Fritz 1944 Kar
Christian 1981 S90
Martin 1930 S90

FSG Walliswil-Wangen
Dominik 1987 S90

Urs 1963 S90
Priska 1971 S90
Anton 1948 S57 03

Markus 1969 S90
Hansrudolf 1947 S57 03

91
91
90
83
81
66

91
90
86
83
80

88
87
85
85
83
80

89
88
85
83
81
70

2014 Walliswil-Bipp

436

430

428

428

426

420
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13

14

15

16

17

18

19

Jugend
Wagner
Pfister
Egger
Jenzer
Pfister
Walliser

Scharfschiitzen

Gygax
Kozisek
Walchli
Schaller
Kaufmann

Mondhausi
Kohler
Gygax
Pulver
Barki
Gréanicher
Zaugg

Veteran
Sommer
Burkhalter
Minder
Kéampfer
Ingold

Gaudi Buam
Ingold
Scharer
Kozisek
Kamm
Nussbaumer

Vorwirts
Reinmann
Oberli
Oberli
Oberli
Glnther
Tellenbach

Lorwald
Zlrcher
Zlrcher
Allemann
Gréanicher

FSG Walliswil-Wangen
Cedeéric 1996 S90

Ramon 1998 S90
Nico 1997 S90
Maria 1999 S90
Julian 2001 S90
Ralph 1995 S90

SG Heimenhausen

Kevin 1992 S90
Markus 1972 S90
Thomas 1958 S90

Reto 1982 S90
Daniel 1989 S90
SG Graben-Berken

Ueli 1958 S57 03
Heinz 1967 S90
Marcel 1963 S90
Fritz 1948 S57 03

Niklaus 1976 S90
Fritz jun. 1985 S90

SG Heimenhausen

Alfred 1952  S57 02
Walter 1945 S57 03
Hans 1945  S57 02
Willy 1940 Kar
Walter 1940 S90

SG Heimenhausen
Thomas 1983 S90
Christoph 1986 S90

Sybille 1970 S90
André 1991 S90
Daniel 1959 S90
FSG Walliswil-Bipp

Rudolf 1965  S57 02
Thomas 1979 S90
Jakob 1945 S90
Tanja 1985 S90
Otto 1929 S90

Hansrudolf 1944 S90

FSG Rothenbach-Wanzwil

Ueli 1947 S90
Gottfried 1932 S90
Lukas 1991 S90
Walter 1963 S57 03

87
84
83
83
81
76

92
86
86
81
72

84
82
81
74
74
70

82
81
79
78
71

85
81
76
75
73

83
77
74
67
55

84
81
76
71

2014 Walliswil-Bipp

418

417

395

391

390

386

312



